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“A place of mercy freely given, where everyone can feel welcomed, loved, forgiven and 
encouraged to live the good life of the Gospel.”      ~ Pope Francis ~ 

Virtue of the month : Self Control/ Decision Making 
Catholic Graduate Expectation of the month: A Reflective, Creative, Holistic Thinker 

 

Monday Jan 13 Tuesday Jan 14 Wednesday Jan 15 Thursday Jan 16 Friday Jan 17 

A & W 
(ChickenFingers) 
 
National Rubber Ducky 
Day! 

Pizza Day 
 
 

Subway  
 
 
 

Osmows 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

A & W  
 

 
 

Monday Jan 20 Tuesday Jan 21 Wednesday Jan 22 Thursday Jan 23 Friday Jan 25 

A & W 
(ChickenFingers) 
 
PA Day  
There is no school for 
students 

Pizza Day Subway  
 
Bell Let’s Talk Day!  
 
Community Meeting 
Re: New School. 
All are welcome  

@6:30  
St. Daniel Comboni 

Gym 

Osmows 
 
 
Rosary Apostolate  

A & W 
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Important Upcoming Dates 
Friday, January 31st - Term 2 begins 
Tuesday, February 11 - Report Cards sent virtually to student email 
Thursday 13 and Friday 14 February - Parent Teacher Interviews and Book Fair 
Wednesday March 19, 2025 -  Graduation Photo Day for grade 8’s. 
 
Exciting News!  
St. Daniel Comboni grades 4-8 will be heading to the movies!! Junior and Intermediate students 
will be watching Mufasa in theaters. More information to follow. 
 
Our kinders and primary students will enjoy the original Disney version of the Lion King at 
school.  
   
Equity,Diversity and Inclusion School Commitment  
Increase our awareness, continue to work on becoming racially literate individuals and 
aim to deliver inclusive education understanding,identifying and eliminating biases, 
barriers and dynamics that can limit our students’ full potential to contribute to the 
classroom, school and community at large.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thrive Community Letter 
 
St. Daniel Comboni Mission Statement  
The mission of St. Daniel Comboni Catholic Elementary School is to build a community 
of faith.  Modeling excellence and leading through innovation, through love and lifelong 
learning.  As a community we will inspire students to lead and excel academically, 
socially, emotionally and spiritually. 
 

https://www3.dpcdsb.org/Documents/Thrive%20in%20Community%20-%20January%202025.pdf

